r ®
MAD HAV Mfg. All types of Pillar and

BRAND

Phone # 0278-2445736 = €-mail

Universal Radial Drilling Machine

Plot No. 303/2, G.I1.D.C., Chitra, Bhavnagar-364 004. (Gujarat)
: vandanaindustries1980@gmail.com

fh

107 jc0: b On B ) R =

[
= O

e e S = Y =
No Db wN

SPECIFICATIONS (VI-P4)

Drilling Capacity

Tapping Capacity

Column Diameter

Max. Dist. Spindle Nose to Table

Max. Dist. Spindle Nose to Base

Distance Form Spindle Centre to Pillar Surface
Taper in Spindle

Spindle Travel

No. of Speed

. Range of Speed

. Tilting Working Table

. Table Size

. Base Size ( Machined Area)
. Overall Base Size

. Overall Height with Guard
. V-Belt Section

. Motor 1440rpm 3ph 440v

Note: All dimensions are in mm.
Above overall dimensions are approximate.
Detail and Specification are subject to modification and improvement without prior notice.

25
19

89

650

950

260

MT-3

255

8

116 to 2880
360 °
380 Dia.
310 x 260
670 x 430
1730

B-54

1HP




