

Mfg. All types of Pillar and Universal Radial Drilling Machine

Plot No. 303/2, G.I.D.C., Chitra, Bhavnagar-364 004. (Gujarat) Phone # 0278-2445736 ■ €-mail : vandanaindustries1980@gmail.com



25mm Capacity Pillar Drilling Machine(VI-P4)



SPECIFICATIONS (VI-P4)

 Drilling Capacity 	25
2. Tapping Capacity	19
3. Column Diameter	89
4. Max. Dist. Spindle Nose to Table	650
Max. Dist. Spindle Nose to Base	950
6. Distance Form Spindle Centre to Pillar Sur	face 260
7. Taper in Spindle	MT-3
8. Spindle Travel	255
9. No. of Speed	8
10. Range of Speed	116 to 2880
11. Tilting Working Table	360 °
12. Table Size	380 Dia.
13. Base Size (Machined Area)	310 x 260
14. Overall Base Size	670 x 430
15. Overall Height with Guard	1730
16. V-Belt Section	B-54
17. Motor 1440rpm 3ph 440v	1HP

Note: All dimensions are in mm.

Above overall dimensions are approximate.

Detail and Specification are subject to modification and improvement without prior notice.